Total current assets 539 987 363 543
TOTAL ASSETS 1 456 085 1 325 994

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
Shareholders’ equity (incl. minority interests) 1 300 080 1 032 891
Long-term liabilities
Non-interest-bearing liabilities 1 148 678
Deferred tax liability 18 852 92 583
Total long-term liabilities 20 000 93 261
Current liabilities
Interest-bearing liabilities - 37 786
Accounts payable 48 259 68 477
Other non-interest-bearing liabilities 87 746 93 579
Total current liabilities 136 005 199 842
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 1 456 085 1 325 994

SKANDITEK YEAR-END REPORT  JANUARY – DECEMBER 2005

 8

Change in Group equity
Attributable to Attributable Attributable to Attributable

Parent Company to minority Parent Company to minority
Amounts in SEK thousands shareholders shareholders Total shareholders shareholders Total
Opening balance according to balance sheet 1 018 409 14 482 1 032 891 452 896 145 048 597 944
Effect of changed accounting principle, IAS 391 - - - 290 792 95 480 386 272
Opening balance adjusted according to IAS 39 1 018 409 14 482 1 032 891 743 688 240 528 984 216

Change in financial instruments
   Change in financial assets available for sale 58 206 - 58 206 377 274 -7 417 369 857
   Reversed to income statement during the year -187 582 - -187 582 -282 232 -90 331 -372 563
   Changed tax effect 66 596 - 66 596 -55 009 13 299 -41 710
Change in equity, associated companies, IAS 39 3 409 - 3 409 4 767 -2 316 2 451
Translation differences -8 398 75 -8 323 -6 702 7 -6 695
Non-Cash Issue - - 0 186 267 0 186 267
Acquisition of minority share in jointly owned subsidiary -3 958 1 491 -2 467 -404 618 -138 831 -543 449
Dividend -13 101 - -13 101 0
Net profit/loss for the period 346 710 3 741 350 451 454 974 -457 454 517
Closing balance 1 280 291 19 789 1 300 080 1 018 409 14 482 1 032 891
1) Taking the tax effect into account.

Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2006 Jan 1 - Dec 31 2005

Net sales per company 12 months 12 months 3 months 3 months

2006 2005 2006 2005
Amounts in SEK thousands Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Oct-Dec Oct-Dec

Skanditek Industriförvaltning 60 86 0 16
CMA Microdialysis AB 59 592 56 894 16 981 18 441
MYDATA  automation AB 724 447 643 166 207 845 203 982
Group 784 099 700 146 224 826 222 439

12 months 12 months 3 months 3 months
2006 2005 2006 2005

Operating profit/loss per company Jan-Dec Jan-Dec Oct-Dec Oct-Dec
Skanditek Industriförvaltning AB 103 523 211 404 -3 615 18 585